P900019654

1

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
Office Use Only			

£00789, 07544,00671



12/05/02--01025--014 **43.75







417 E. Virginia Street	CONNECTION, INC. , Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 -800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222	
ore Poperlie	s. Inc.	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		Art of Inc. File LTD Partnership File
		Foreign Corp. File L.C. File Fictitious Name File
		Trade/Service Mark Merger File
		Art. of Amend. File RA Resignation Dissolution / Withdrawal
		Annual Report / Reinstatement Cert. Copy Photo Copy
		Photo Copy Certificate of Good Standing Certificate of Status
		Certificate of Fictitious Name Corp Record Search Officer Search
Signature		Fictitious Search Fictitious Owner Search
		Vehicle Search Driving Record
Requested by:	<u> 2-5-02</u> <u> 0:03</u> Date Time	UCC 1 or 3 File UCC 11 Search UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up	Courier



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Jim Smith Secretary of State

December 5, 2002

Capital Connection, Inc. 417 E. Virginia St. Suite 1 Tallahassee, FL 32301

SUBJECT: CORE PROPERTIES, INC. Ref. Number: P99000019654

DE DEC 11 PH 2: 21

We have received your document for CORE PROPERTIES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6907.

Annette Ramsey Document Specialist

Letter Number: 402A00064765



Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

02 DEC-5 PH 4 27

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

QĮ

CORE PROPERTIES, INC.

1. The following provisions of the Articles of Incorporation of Core Properties, Inc., a Florida corporation, filed in Tallahassee on March 2, 1999, be and they hereby are amended in the following particulars:

A. Article I be and it hereby is amended to read as follows:

TRAN SOLUTIONS OF JAX, INC.

2. The foregoing amendment was adopted by the Stockholders and Directors of the

Corporation on the 27th day of November, 2002.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned President and Secretary of this Corporation has executed this Article of Amendment this 27th day of November, 2002.

EILEEN MORRISON, Secretary

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF ST. JOHNS

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 30 th day of November, 2002, by Brantley Morrison, as President and Eileen Morrison, as Secretary of Core Properties, Inc., now known as Tran Solutions, Inc. [1] who are personally known to me or [] who have produced ______ as identification.



Blake F. Degi COMMISSION # DD156551 EXPIRES October 29, 2006 BONDED THRU TROY FAIN INSURANCE, INC.